
Summary Results Report 

Presidential Primary Election 

March 10, 2020 

STEEP HOllOW 3 

Ballots Cast - l"ml"'r�tir 

DEM United States President 
Vote For 1 

1,123 

345 

27 

318 

30.72% 

Joseph R. Biden 21 

Michael R. Bloomberg 

Pete Buttigieg 

Tulsi Gabbard 

Amy Klobuchar 

Deval Patrick 

Bernie Sanders 

Tom Steyer 

Elizabeth Warren 

Andrew Yang 

Write-In Totals 

Precinct Summary - 03/1012020 20:17 PM 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2018 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Pearl River, Mississippi 

336 9 

21 6 

315 3 

77.78% 18 3 

0.00% 0 0 

0.00% 0 0 

0.00% 0 0 

0.00% 0 0 

0.00% 0 0 

18.52% 3 2 

0.00% 0 0 

3.70% 0 

0.00% 0 0 

0.00% 0 0 

Page 1 of 3 



Summary Results Report 

Presidential Primary Election 

March 10, 2020 

STEEP HOllOW 3 

DEM United States Senate 
Vote For 1 

Tobey Bernard Bartee 

Jensen Bohren 

Mike Espy 

Write-In Totals 

REP United States President 
Vote For 1 

Roque 'Rocky' De La Fuente 

Donald J. Trump 

Bill Weld 

Write-In Totals 

REP United States Senate 
Vote For 1 

Cindy Hyde-Smith 

Write-In Totals 

2 

24 

a 

a 

313 

2 

2 

297 

5 

Precinct Summary - 03/1 0/2020 20:17 PM 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2018 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Pearl River, Mississippi 

3.70% o 

7.41% 

88.89% 19 5 

0.00% a a 

0.00% a a 

98.74% 310 3 

0.63% 2 a 

0.63% 2 a 

98.34% 294 3 

1.66% 5 a 

Page 2 of 3 



Summary Results Report 

Presidential Primary Election 

March 10, 2020 

STEEP HOllOW 3 

REP US House Of Reps 4th Congressional District 
Vote For 1 

Carl Boyanton 19 

Robert L. Deming III 27 

Samuel Hickman 83 

Steven M. Palazzo 186 

Write-In Totals 

Precinct Summary - 03/1 0/2020 20:17 PM 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 

6.01% 

8.54% 

26.27% 

58.86% 

0.32% 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Pearl River, Mississippi 

19 o 

27 o 

83 o 

183 3 

o 

Page 3 of 3 


