Pearl River, Mississippi

STEEP HOLLOW 3

STATISTICS:

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee
Register et Voter si-Tota	1,123		
Ballnis Gast - Total	345	336	9
Ballots Cast - Ormocratic	27	21	6
Ballots Cast - Republican	318	315	3
Vote: Turngut - Intal	30.72%		

DEM United States President

Vote For 1

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
	TOTAL	V07E %	Election Day	Absentee
Joseph R. Biden	21	77.78%	18	3
Michael R. Bloomberg	0	0.00%	0	0
Pete Buttigieg	0	0.00%	0	0
Tulsi Gabbard	0	0.00%	0	0
Amy Klobuchar	0	0.00%	0	0
Deval Patrick	0	0.00%	0	0
Bernie Sanders	5	18.52%	3	2
Tom Steyer	0	0.00%	0	0
Elizabeth Warren		3.70%	0	1
Andrew Yang	0	0.00%	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0
Total Voles Cant	27	100.00%	21	6

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Pearl River, Mississippi

STEEP HOLLOW 3

DEM United States Senate

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee
Tobey Bernard Bartee	1	3.70%	1	0
Jensen Bohren	2	7.41%	1	1
Mike Espy	24	88.89%	19	5
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0
Total Votes Cast	27	100.00%	21	6
REP United States Presiden	ıt			

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee
Roque 'Rocky' De La Fuente	0	0.00%	0	0
Donald J. Trump	313	98.74%	310	3
Bill Weld	2	0.63%	2	0
Write-In Totals	2	0.63%	2	0
Fotal Velos Cast	317	100.00%	314	3

REP United States Senate

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee
Cindy Hyde-Smith	297	98.34%	294	3
Write-In Totals	5	1.66%	5	0
Total Voies Cant	302	100.00%	299	3

Summary Results Report Presidential Primary Election March 10, 2020

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Pearl River, Mississippi

STEEP HOLLOW 3

REP US House Of Reps 4th Congressional District

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee
Carl Boyanton	19	6.01%	19	0
Robert L. Deming III	27	8.54%	27	0
Samuel Hickman	83	26.27%	83	0
Steven M. Palazzo	186	58.86%	183	3
Write-In Totals	1	0.32%	- 1	0
Total Voice Cost	316	100.00%	313	3